
Annex 3: Financial Statement for 2009/10

Available funding 

2009/10 £225,449 £56,362 £281,811

Committee 

Date

Main Fund 80% 

Approvals

Opportunities 20% 

Approvals Total 100%

Phoenix Project 05.11.09 £14,426 £0 £267,385

People Power 04.01.10 - £55,722 £211,663

Miners Memorial 04.01.10 - £5,000 £206,663

Seaburn public realm 04.10.10 - £10,000 £196,663

Total - £14,426 £70,722 -

Balance - £211,023 -£14,360 £196,663

NB:- £5,914 was recouped from Millfield Action Group.

New Balance £202,577

Wards eligible for SIP funding Hendon, Millfield, St Michaels and Ryhope wards only 

SIP Budget Approval totals Balance

Available funding 2009/10 £227,293 - -

Hendon £56,823 £0 £56,823

Millfield £56,823 £4,562 £52,261

Ryhope £56,823 £44,645 £12,178

St Michaels £56,823 £0 £56,823

Balance £227,293 £49,207 £178,086

£10,000 was allocated per ward from 2009-10, Budget includes carry over from 2008-09 of £7,895

Community 

Chest Budget Approvals Balance

Available funding 2009/10

Hendon £10,250 £10,250 £0

Millfield £10,532 £10,325 £207

Ryhope £12,708 £8,627 £4,081

St Michael's £11,570 £9,541 £2,029

Doxford £12,835 £12,002 £833

Total £57,895 £50,745 £7,150

SIB: Sunderland East SIB Statement 1st March 2010

SIP: Sunderland East Statement 1st March 2010

Community Chest: Sunderland East Statement 1st March, 2010 

List of approved projects from 2009/10 budget

List of approved projects from 2009/10 budget


